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School

Lewisburg High School
Central Columbia HS
Danville High School
Southern Columbia HS
Warrior Run High School
Millville High School

Mt Carmel High School
Bloomsburg High School
Selinsgrove High School
Mifflinburg High School
MiddWest High School
Milton High School
Benton High School

Line Mountain High School

Shikellamy High School
Berwick High School
Shamokin High School

% Advanced
37
31.1
31.4
39.4
24.6
26.1
23.1
23.6
25.7
21.7
16.1
15.3
12.7
21.4
14.7
16.8
7.3

Total is the percentage of students on grade

level in math

% Proficient
32.7
36
34
23.9
35.7
30.4
32.1
29.2
27
30.2
35
34.2
36.4
25
30.3
27.9
29.1

Total
69.7
67.1
65.4
63.3
60.3
56.5
55.2
52.8
52.7
51.9
51.1
49.5
49.1
46.4

45
44.7
36.4

State Avg.
54°%

IU16
53.95









