	School	% Advanced	% Proficient	Total	
1	Lewisburg High School	37	32.7	69.7	
2	Central Columbia HS	31.1	36	67.1	
3	Danville High School	31.4	34	65.4	
4	Southern Columbia HS	39.4	23.9	63.3	
5	Warrior Run High School	24.6	35.7	60.3	State Avg.
6	Millville High School	26.1	30.4	56.5	54%
7	Mt Carmel High School	23.1	32.1	55.2	IU16
8	Bloomsburg High School	23.6	29.2	52.8	53.95
9	Selinsgrove High School	25.7	27	52.7	
10	Mifflinburg High School	21.7	30.2	51.9	
	MiddWest High School	16.1	35	51.1	
	Milton High School	15.3	34.2	49.5	
	Benton High School	12.7	36.4	49.1	
	Line Mountain High School	21.4	25	46.4	
	Shikellamy High School	14.7	30.3	45	
	Berwick High School	16.8	27.9	44.7	
	Shamokin High School	7.3	29.1	36.4	
	Total is the percentage of stude level in math	nts on grade			